
MAINTENANCE SUPPORT RATES

Sharjah, UAE 



MAN-HOUR RATE

BBJ, Global, G650, G550 $160.00 / hr

Challenger, Legacy, G450 $150.00  / hr

Learjet, Hawker, King Air $140.00  / hr

OVER TIME FROM 17:00 to 8:30 LT
(EXCLUDING WEEKEND & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS)

BBJ, Global, G650, G550 $240.00 / hr

Challenger, Legacy, G450 $225.00 / hr

$210.00 / hr

DURING WEEKENDS & 
PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

BBJ, Global, G650, G550 $320.00 / hr

Challenger, Legacy, G450 $300.00 / hr

Learjet, Hawker, King Air $280.00 / hr

MAINTENANCE SUPPORT RATES

All Prices in USD $
Minimum 4 hours labour charged for Overtime, Weekends & Public Holidays

Normal Hours of Business
08:30 to 17:00 LT (Sun-Thurs)

Contact: 24/7 AOG +971 5 4582 4777
engineering.mena@gamaaviation.com

Learjet, Hawker, King Air



MRP / AOG SUPPORT
BBJ, Global, G650, G550 $1,400.00 / day
Challenger, Legacy, G450 $1,300.00 / day
Learjet, Hawker, King Air $1,200.00 / day

WEEKENDS & 
PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

BBJ, Global, G650, G550 $2,800.00 / day
Challenger, Legacy, G450 $2,600.00 / day
Learjet, Hawker, King Air $2,400.00 / day

MRP / AOG Support

All Prices in USD $
Normal Hours of Business
08:30 to 17:00 LT (Sun-Thurs)

Contact: 24/7 AOG +971 5 4582 4777
engineering.mena@gamaaviation.com

A minimum charge of 4 hrs at the appropriate labour rate will be made for any out of hours call out assistance .

A daily rate per person per day (to include 8 hrs labour or part thereof), applies to all work performed 
away from the Gama facility at Sharjah Airport, including travel time.

Daily time in excess of 8 hrs will be invoiced at the appropriate rate.

Mileage charge for road travel in UAE $1.00 / km

Sub-Contracted Services 20% mark-up

Travel Expences 20% mark-up



MAINTENANCE SUPPORT RATES

All Prices in USD $
Normal Hours of Business
08:30 to 17:00 LT (Sun-Thurs)

Contact: 24/7 AOG +971 5 4582 4777
engineering.mena@gamaaviation.com

Pre and Post Flight (Walkaround) Inspection $600.00 / inspection

FMS Update, QAR & ECTM Download $300.00 / load

Oxygen & Nitrogen Service $250.00 / service



PARTS & LOGISTICS SUPPORT RATES

All Prices in USD $
Normal Hours of Business
08:30 to 17:00 LT (Sun-Thurs)

Contact: 24/7 AOG +971 5 4582 4777
engineering.mena@gamaaviation.com

ROTABLES & EXPENDABLES

Items priced up to $30 000 : Min. $250 & capped at $5 000 20% mark-up

Items priced $30 001 - $90 000 Capped at $10 000 15% mark-up

Items priced $90 001 & above: Capped at $30 000 12% mark-up

CONSUMABLES & RAW MATERIALS 50% mark-up

PARTS / TOOLS / GENERAL ITEMS FOR REPAIR 20% mark-up

FREIGHT / SPECIAL COURIER / DG / OVERSIZE SHIPMENTS etc. 20% mark-up

CUSTOMER SUPPLIED PARTS & MATERIALS

ITEMS COVERED UNDER OEM WARRANTY AND / OR OTHER MAINTENANCE

AFTER HOURS CALL OUT FEE (Minimum charge of 2 man-hours shall be applcable) $100 per hour

Landing, Handling, Parking and Fuel costs are payable by the customer.		

Any and all refuel or defuel in relation to maintenance is for the 
customer account. Any fuel removed from the Aircraft is not 
re-useable.

If Gama Support Services FZE provide services and/or purchase goods 
the Customer accepts Gama Support Services FZE standard terms and 
conditions. Please contact us for a copy of Gama Support Services FZE’s 
current terms and conditions.

15% mark-up

$500 per shipment 




